Truffle Fries® $118

French Fries, Parmesan Cheese, Black Truffle mayonnaise

Viennese Grilled Sausages® $198
Kasekrainer Sausage, Smoked Vienna Spiral Sausage,
Pork Bratwurst Sausage, French Fries, Mustard, Pickles, Curry Tomato Sauce

Vibes Charcuterie Board® $298
Pretzels (3pcs), Smoked Forest Ham, Liverwurst, Salami,
Cambozola Cheese, Appenzeller Cheese, Mustard, Pickles

Classic Linzer Torte $98
with Double Cream
Classic Caesar Salad® $148

Crispy Pancetta, Herb Croutons, Parmigiano Reggiano

V the mira

V l B E s HONG KONG

®Pork @ Vegetarian @ Halal



Fried Corn Tortilla®
Pico Di Gallo, Blue Cheese Sour Cream

Cajun Sweet Potato Fries®
Crispy sweet potato, Cajun spice, spicy sour cream

‘Loaded’ Waffle Fries®
Old Bay Aioli

Buffalo Chicken Nuggets

with Blue Cheese Sour Cream

Teriyaki Chicken Wings®

Boneless chicken wings, homemade pickles

Indonesian Satay Trio
Chicken® Beef, Pork SqtayPSpIcy Peanut Sauce

Crispy Chicken Sando®

Srracha Mayo

Impossible Meat Burger®
Lettuce, Semi Dried Tomato, Garlic Mayo, Charcoal Sesame Bun

Barbequed Pork Ribse(PIeose allow 15 - 20 mins for preparation)

$88

$98
$108
$148
$138
$168
S178
$198

$198

BBQ Pork Ribs, Fried Tortilla Chips, Smoked Barbeque Sauce, Cabbage Slaw

Oreo Cheesecake
with Chocolate Caramel Sauce

Seasonal Tropical Fresh Fruit Plate®

@Pork @ Vegetarian @ Halal
Price is subject to 10% service charge. Image for reference only.

$98

$128

VibesHK
€3 Vibes The Mira



	TM0133_ VIBES_ Bar bites menu update_v04-01
	TM0133_ VIBES_ Bar bites menu update_v04-02



