

Vibes Rough Bites

Truffle Fries French Fries, Parmesan Cheese, Black Truffle mayonnaise	\$118
Viennese Grilled Sausages [®] Kasekrainer Sausage, Smoked Vienna Spiral Sausage, Pork Bratwurst Sausage, French Fries, Mustard, Pickles, Curry Tomato Sauce	\$198
Vibes Charcuterie Board Pretzels (3pcs), Smoked Forest Ham, Liverwurst, Salami, Cambozola Cheese, Appenzeller Cheese, Mustard, Pickles	\$298
Classic Linzer Torte with Double Cream	\$98
Classic Caesar Salad Crispy Pancetta, Herb Croutons, Parmigiano Reggiano	\$148
② Pork ③ Vegetarian ⑤ Halal	







Fried Corn Tortilla® Pico Di Gallo, Blue Cheese Sour Cream	\$88
Cajun Sweet Potato Fries® Crispy sweet potato, Cajun spice, spicy sour cream	\$98
'Loaded' Waffle Fries[®] Old Bay Aioli	\$108
Buffalo Chicken Nuggets with Blue Cheese Sour Cream	\$148
Teriyaki Chicken Wings[®] Boneless chicken wings, homemade pickles	\$138
Indonesian Satay Trio Chicken [®] Beef, Pork Satay [®] Spicy Peanut Sauce	\$168
Crispy Chicken Sando [®] Sriracha Mayo	\$178
Impossible Meat Burger® Lettuce, Semi Dried Tomato, Garlic Mayo, Charcoal Sesame Bun	\$198
Barbequed Pork Ribs* (Please allow 15 - 20 mins for preparation) BBQ Pork Ribs, Fried Tortilla Chips, Smoked Barbeque Sauce, Cabbage Slaw	\$198
Oreo Cheesecake with Chocolate Caramel Sauce	\$98
Seasonal Tropical Fresh Fruit Plate®	\$128

Pork Vegetarian Halal

Price is subject to 10% service charge. Image for reference only.

✓ VibesHK✓ Vibes The Mira